

### **ALPS Student Keener Award**

(Revised December 2019)

The ALPS Student Keener Award was created to recognize the contributions made to university life by part-time undergraduate students and full-time undergraduate adult learners (25+) at the UNB Fredericton campus. Selection for this award will be based on a student's participation in and contribution to the university and/or participation in and contribution to their community at large, and life considerations.

In order to be considered for an ALPS Student Keener Award, applicants must write a letter to the ALPS university selection committee and address their contributions to the university and/or their community.

ALPS offers one \$500 Keener Award per year. Application forms can be found at:

The ALPS website: http://www2.unb.ca/alps/

The College of Extended Learning website: https://www.unb.ca/cel/

Completed forms may be submitted to the ALPS Office in Room 130a of Marshall d'Avray Hall or the College of Extended Learning in the Wu Centre.



## **ALPS Student Keener Award Nomination Form**

#### STUDENT INFORMATION

NAME OF STUDENT

(Please Print)

**STUDENT NUMBER** 

**PROGRAM OF STUDY** 

**UNB EMAIL ADDRESS** 

**CONTACT TELEPHONE #** 

**DATE OF APPLICATION** 

**SIGNATURE OF STUDENT** 



# **ALPS Student Keener Award Nomination Form**

#### **STUDENT LETTER**

